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ACCESSCORP 27.60 27.70 27.50 27.70 28,762,455 794,412,091 0.36% 16.14%

ETI 37.00 37.50 37.00 37.05 29,265,376 1,083,230,131 0.14% 32.32%

FCMB 11.20 11.20 10.70 10.80 12,625,676 137,526,644 -3.57% 14.89%

FIDELITYBK 21.10 21.40 21.00 21.20 9,420,064 199,057,863 0.47% 21.14%

FIRSTHOLDCO 32.95 32.90 32.00 32.60 4,450,321 144,548,141 -1.06% 16.22%

GTCO 100.00 99.85 99.85 99.85 3,714,843 371,038,846 -0.15% 75.18%

STANBIC 101.00 111.10 111.00 111.10 15,597,896 1,731,108,328 10.00% 92.88%

STERLINGNG 8.35 8.45 8.05 8.25 120,198,112 987,859,680 -1.20% 47.32%

UBA 48.60 48.75 48.00 48.10 17,991,952 870,814,035 -1.03% 41.47%

WEMABANK 24.00 23.80 23.05 23.15 3,573,534 83,313,254 -3.54% 154.40%

ZENITHBANK 74.65 74.65 73.85 74.00 16,048,971 1,190,379,477 -0.87% 62.64%
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AUSTINLAZ 2.11 0.00 0.00 2.11 91,790 211,899 0.00% 15.93%

BERGER 37.50 34.10 33.75 34.10 1,536,218 53,399,198 -9.07% 70.50%

BETAGLAS 408.50 0.00 0.00 408.50 198,414 76,500,796 0.00% 529.43%

CAP 74.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 115,176 8,025,881 0.00% 94.74%

BUACEMENT 168.60 0.00 0.00 168.60 783,470 122,216,422 0.00% 81.29%

CUTIX 4.00 4.00 3.82 3.99 6,352,830 25,105,291 -0.25% 73.48%

DANGCEM 577.00 0.00 0.00 577.00 1,516,350 796,495,235 0.00% 20.51%

MEYER 18.15 0.00 0.00 18.15 102,477 1,896,915 0.00% 115.30%

WAPCO 145.50 140.10 132.00 132.00 2,657,883 365,854,686 -9.28% 88.71%
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BUAFOODS 574.90 588.00 588.00 588.00 218,473 126,623,644 2.28% 41.69%

CADBURY 62.75 0.00 0.00 62.75 647,469 38,551,560 0.00% 191.86%

CHAMPION 14.41 15.80 14.42 15.80 6,060,970 91,271,080 9.65% 314.70%

DANGSUGAR 59.50 59.20 59.00 59.00 2,369,319 139,774,570 -0.84% 81.54%

GUINNESS 155.75 0.00 0.00 155.75 325,657 48,534,261 0.00% 121.71%

HONYFLOUR 24.80 23.40 23.25 23.25 2,866,263 68,378,774 -6.25% 269.05%

INTBREW 13.45 13.50 13.35 13.40 4,204,058 56,523,108 -0.37% 141.44%

NASCON 92.60 93.90 88.20 88.20 1,560,920 139,046,190 -4.75% 181.34%

NB 74.50 74.50 74.40 74.40 2,324,400 172,623,393 -0.13% 132.50%

NESTLE 1890.00 0.00 0.00 1890.00 21,945 42,606,663 0.00% 116.00%

NNFM 93.15 0.00 0.00 93.15 76,011 6,817,744 0.00% 112.19%

PZ 38.80 38.00 38.00 38.00 1,924,929 71,839,078 -2.06% 56.38%

UNILEVER 79.20 0.00 0.00 79.20 527,667 37,770,382 0.00% 140.36%

VITAFOAM 81.90 0.00 0.00 81.90 884,976 68,004,674 0.00% 256.09%
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ARADEL 520.00 0.00 0.00 520.00 504,999 261,807,244 0.00% -13.04%

CONOIL 234.50 0.00 0.00 234.50 765,702 162,057,309 0.00% -39.44%

ETERNA 38.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 158,009 5,973,957 0.00% 56.38%

JAPAULGOLD 2.72 2.80 2.53 2.69 35,830,267 96,028,099 -1.10% 31.22%

OANDO 56.00 53.50 51.10 53.00 5,384,460 284,081,589 -5.36% -19.70%

SEPLAT 5450.00 0.00 0.00 5450.00 17,685 100,979,334 0.00% -4.39%

TOTAL 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 97,500 61,327,663 0.00% -8.31%
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ELLAHLAKES 13.28 14.60 13.80 14.60 32,327,238 465,326,927 9.94% 362.03%

FTNCOCOA 6.05 6.35 5.45 5.95 27,369,446 154,761,395 -1.65% 226.92%

LIVESTOCK 8.90 9.00 8.35 8.90 3,895,529 33,919,031 0.00% 116.02%

OKOMUOIL 1020.00 0.00 0.00 1020.00 478,262 479,584,482 0.00% 129.73%

PRESCO 1480.00 0.00 0.00 1480.00 88,752 126,914,447 0.00% 211.58%
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NGXGROUP 69.25 0.00 0.00 69.25 795,447 51,448,438 0.00% 154.13%

JOHNHOLT 7.20 7.00 7.00 7.00 360,665 2,609,709 -2.78% -10.14%

SCOA 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 197,391 1,183,810 0.00% 166.99%

TRANSCORP 51.50 52.00 51.25 52.00 2,862,193 146,914,863 0.97% 19.54%

UACN 83.60 75.30 75.25 75.25 6,658,664 503,105,056 -9.99% 139.27%
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Conglomerates

Banks

Industrial Goods

Consumer Goods

Oil and Gas

Agriculture

United Capital Research

                Today's Price List                
Monday, August 11, 2025

Price Band Liquidity Returns



 Symbols Open Price
Today's 

High
Today's Low Today's Close Volume Traded (Units) Value (NGN)

Today's Price 

Change
YTD Price Change

AIICO 3.50 3.85 3.80 3.85 154,726,726 595,341,324 10.00% 169.23%

CONHALLPLC 4.24 4.66 4.21 4.66 40,284,777 178,150,936 9.91% 35.07%

CORNERST 6.41 7.05 6.98 7.05 5,380,551 37,889,824 9.98% 95.83%

CUSTODIAN 40.45 44.45 41.00 41.90 2,788,677 117,341,639 3.58% 145.03%

GUINEAINS 1.27 1.39 1.39 1.39 29,667,567 41,237,918 9.45% 71.60%

LASACO 3.79 4.16 3.57 4.14 23,829,072 92,664,617 9.23% 33.98%

LINKASSURE 2.06 2.26 2.08 2.26 703,587,531 1,586,654,173 9.71% 91.53%

MANSARD 14.64 16.10 15.90 16.10 16,945,713 271,760,039 9.97% 96.34%

MBENEFIT 2.92 3.21 3.00 3.21 52,512,876 168,522,096 9.93% 426.23%

NEM 33.00 36.30 33.00 36.00 3,802,599 134,035,084 9.09% 228.77%

PRESTIGE 1.82 2.00 2.00 2.00 21,278,113 42,556,226 9.89% 65.29%

REGALINS 1.27 1.39 1.39 1.39 36,675,535 50,976,694 9.45% 85.33%

ROYALEX 2.39 2.62 2.40 2.62 47,293,081 123,780,183 9.62% 162.00%

SOVRENINS 2.72 2.99 2.99 2.99 17,735,475 53,011,128 9.93% 166.96%

SUNUASSUR 5.00 5.50 4.95 5.50 15,337,594 80,982,940 10.00% -48.84%

UNIVINSURE 1.10 1.21 1.19 1.21 230,536,159 278,907,242 10.00% 83.33%

WAPIC 3.37 3.70 3.25 3.70 38,308,158 134,270,765 9.79% 64.44%

VERITASKAP 2.10 2.31 1.92 2.31 74,563,394 164,617,029 10.00% 67.39%
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 ABBEYBDS 6.30 6.86 5.67 5.67 2,047,174 12,873,865 -10.00% 89.00%

AFRIPRUD 15.65 17.20 16.25 16.70 3,536,696 58,609,282 6.71% -18.73%

DEAPCAP 1.35 1.36 1.36 1.36 2,106,501 2,891,062 0.74% 15.25%

NPFMCRFBK 3.20 3.20 3.10 3.17 3,441,750 10,886,586 -0.94% 85.38%

UCAP 19.30 19.70 19.00 19.00 6,026,270 117,341,070 -1.55% -6.86%

VFDGROUP 13.40 12.50 12.10 12.10 25,785,794 313,199,390 -9.70% -72.75%
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HMCALL 4.84 4.36 4.36 4.36 2,772,901 12,145,565 -9.92% -8.79%

JBERGER 126.00 134.20 134.20 134.20 362,130 46,285,941 6.51% -13.56%

NIDF 113.00 0.00 0.00 113.00 159,053 17,825,650 0.00% 1.16%

UPDC 7.90 8.69 8.00 8.69 17,011,364 144,677,822 10.00% 446.54%
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FIDSON 41.45 0.00 0.00 41.45 760,453 29,943,911 0.00% 167.42%

MAYBAKER 17.75 19.50 19.50 19.50 1,463,507 27,761,569 9.86% 107.45%

NEIMETH 7.45 7.80 7.25 7.25 2,841,632 21,357,375 -2.68% 216.59%
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CHAMS 2.76 2.80 2.60 2.61 19,303,021 52,489,112 -5.43% 31.16%

CWG 17.05 16.85 16.55 16.55 3,044,550 51,007,473 -2.93% 114.94%

ETRANZACT 9.80 0.00 0.00 9.80 314,558 3,132,172 0.00% 50.77%

NCR 7.95 0.00 0.00 7.95 11,457 92,006 0.00% 59.00%

NSLTECH 0.98 1.00 0.95 1.00 4,753,434 4,598,078 2.04% 58.73%

OMATEK 1.35 1.35 1.25 1.28 11,230,222 14,557,417 -5.19% 75.34%

TRIPPLEG 4.30 0.00 0.00 4.30 38,240 172,903 0.00% 109.76%
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AIRTELAFRI 2310.50 0.00 0.00 2310.50 49 124,534 0.00% 7.12%

DAARCOMM 0.97 1.03 0.95 1.03 11,999,259 12,086,272 6.19% 63.49%

LEGENDINT 5.65 5.98 5.65 5.98 1,894,406 10,990,453 5.84% 6.03%

MTNN 460.00 0.00 0.00 460.00 1,373,242 624,508,350 0.00% 130.00%
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GEREGU 1141.50 0.00 0.00 1141.50 2,824 2,901,378 0.00% -0.74%

IMG 37.00 0.00 0.00 37.00 6,580 246,924 0.00% -2.50%

MULTIVERSE 9.80 0.00 0.00 9.80 404,515 4,186,125 0.00% 33.33%

TRANSPOWER 286.50 0.00 0.00 286.50 170,972 45,190,896 0.00% -20.39%
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ABCTRANS 5.00 4.55 4.50 4.50 1,366,095 6,294,661 -10.00% 265.85%

ACADEMY 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 652,051 5,884,614 0.00% 200.00%

CAVERTON 6.97 6.98 6.60 6.97 2,079,784 14,326,673 0.00% 200.43%

CILEASING 8.00 7.75 7.35 7.45 3,148,933 24,025,221 -6.88% 96.57%

EUNISELL 23.50 0.00 0.00 23.50 273,009 6,040,814 0.00% 21.95%

IKEJAHOTEL 20.55 0.00 0.00 20.55 386,023 8,708,235 0.00% 82.67%

LEARNAFRCA 6.80 7.18 6.75 7.00 2,788,038 19,373,417 2.94% 55.56%

NAHCO 104.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 805,198 83,298,135 0.96% 128.01%

REDSTAREX 11.50 0.00 0.00 11.50 247,383 2,976,456 0.00% 160.77%

RTBRISCOE 3.60 3.80 3.50 3.50 1,260,862 4,648,251 -2.78% 40.00%

SKYAVN 90.05 0.00 0.00 90.05 494,002 43,207,601 0.00% 169.21%

TANTALIZER 2.71 2.72 2.67 2.67 1,732,763 4,679,255 -1.48% 30.24%

TRANSEXPR 2.15 0.00 0.00 2.15 5,881 13,646 0.00% 55.80%

TRANSCOHOT 164.60 0.00 0.00 164.60 67,483 10,773,031 0.00% 41.90%

UPL 6.15 0.00 0.00 6.15 274,617 1,623,212 0.00% 59.74%
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